Sata Diskler

| 2T

Desktop PC

TosHIBA

4TB

Desktop PC |

1TB

2TB

3TB

4TB

4TB

6TB

Uriin

TOSHIBA 7200RPM P300 SATA3 256MB
HDWD320UZSVA

TOSHIBA 5400RPM P300 SATA3 128MB

HDWD240UZSVA

WD Blue SATA6 7200rpm 64MB WD1OEZEX

WD Blue SATA6 7200rpm 256MB WD20EZBX

WD Blue SATA6 5400rpm 256MB WD30QEZAZ

WD Blue SATA3 5400rpm 64MB WD40EZAZ

WD Blue SATA3 5400rpm 64MB WD40EZRZ

WD Blue SATA6 5400rpm 64MB WD6OEZRZ

Marka

Toshiba

Toshiba

wd

wd

wd

Wd

Wd

Wd

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

82,95 USD

103,95
usb

63,00 USD

84,00 USD

99,75 USD

136,50
usb

136,50
usb

226,80
usb



